Looking for Test Equipment?
Visit us on the web at
Over 5000 VXI cards and
mainframes in stock.  1000's of
pieces of Test Equipment in stock.
Recycled Equipment buys, sells, and repairs VXI cards, VXI mainframes and Test Equipment.  We have tens of thousands of pieces
of Electronic Test Equipment and one of the worlds largest selections of VXI cards.  We have VXI cards by almost every

North Atlantic Industries, Inc., North Atlantic Instruments 631.567.1100 / 631.567.1823 (fax) D5410C-47
170 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716, USA www.naii.com / e-mail: sales@naii.com Code: OVGU1
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
PART
NUMBER
NO. OF
INPUTS
INPUT
FORMAT  RESOLUTION ACCURACY INPUT
(VL-L)
INPUT Z
(Ohms)
REF
(Vrms)
FREQ
(Hz)
TRACKING
RATE
(rps)
D5410C-
47-1  6  Synchro  16 bit  .067°  11.8  40 k  26  400  16
D5410C-
47-5  8  Syn/Res  16 bit  .067°  11.8/11.8  40 k  26  400  16
D5410C-
47-10  8  Resolver  16 bit  .067°  11.8  40 k  26  400  16
D5410C-
47-13  4  Syn/Res  14 bit  .1°  90/90  100 k  115  400  25
  4  Syn/Res  14 bit  .1°  11.8/11.8  40 k  26  400  25
D5410C-
47-14  4  Synchro  14 bit  .1°  11.8  40 k  26  400  25
NOTE: Syn/Res indicates that input format is programmable.
Other input voltages as low as 2.0 VL-L and frequencies up to 10 kHz can be supplied. Contact the factory.
Recycled Equipment (410)685-1997 www.recycledequipment.com email: sales@recycledequipment.com